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7in 10 or more
Britons are
concerned about
the impact of the
Russian invasion of
Ukraine, on
Ukrainian civilians,

the UK economy
and UK national
security

To what extent, if at all, would you
say you are concerned about the
impact of the Russian invasion of
Ukraine on...

Base: 1,097 Online British adults 16-75, 15-17 November 2024
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Around three in five Brits think Volodymr Zelenskyy has done a good job handling
the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or bad job handling the Russian
invasion of Ukraine?

I Good job I Neither Bad job I Don’t know I

President of Ukraine,

Volodymyr Zelenskyy 59% 17% 13% 12%

The UK Government 33% 29% 27% 12%

The previous Conservative
government led by Rishi Sunak

29% 27% 33% 1%

The European Union 27% 32% 26% 15%

President Joe Biden 27% 27%

Base: 1,097 Online British adults 16-75, 15-17 November 2024
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UK Government: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or bad job
handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* The UK Government
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Joe Biden: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or bad job
handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* Joe Biden
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Volodymyr Zelenskyy: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or bad job
handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* Volodymyr Zelenskyy
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The European Union: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or bad job
handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* The European Union
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Half of Brits feel more
concerned about the
situation in Ukraine
following Donald
Trump's election as the
next President of the

United States

As you may know, Donald Trump
has been elected as the next
President of the United States of
America. Does this make you more
reassured or more concerned
about the situation in Ukraine?

Base: 1,097 Online British adults aged 16-75, including (349) 16-34-year-
olds, (401) 35-54s, (347) and 55-75s, (369) 2024 Labour voters, (133) 2024
Conservative voters, (111) 2024 Reform UK voters, and (91) Liberal
Democrat voters, 15-17 November 2024. * Note low base size.
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Labour voters
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voters

Among Reform
UK voters
Among Lib
Dem voters*

I Neither More concerned I

By GE2024 vote
5% 6274
31% 55%
52% 27%
N% 76%

I More reassured

2 52%

0
<

Q
Q

o

13% 8 14%




Just over half of the public support Britain's current role in the Ukraine conflict

As you may know, the UK government is providing a range of economic, humanitarian and defensive
military assistance to Ukraine, and is imposing additional sanctions on Russia and Belarus. To what extent,
if at all, do you support or oppose Britain's current role in the Ukraine conflict?

I Support I Neither support nor oppose Oppose I

Nov 24 YAA 17%

23 58% 13%
b2 68% A
Oct 22 60% 12%
Sep 22 62% 14%

Base: 1,097 Online British adults 16-75, 15-17 November 2024
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Just over half of the public support Britain's current role in the Ukraine conflict

As you may know, the UK government is providing a range of economic, humanitarian and defensive
military assistance to Ukraine, and is imposing additional sanctions on Russia and Belarus. To what extent,
if at all, do you support or oppose Britain's current role in the Ukraine conflict?

I Support I Neither support nor oppose Oppose I

By GE2024 Vote

Base: 1,097 Online British adults 16-75, including (369) Labour voters, (133) Conservative voters, (111) Reform UK voters, (91) Liberal Democrat voters, 15-17 November 2024
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Just under half of Britons think that the UK has provided about the right
amount of support to Ukraine

And taking everything into account, do you think the UK has provided too much, too little, or about the right
amount of support to Ukraine?

I Too much I About the right amount Too little

Nov 24 20%

18%

Base: 1,097 Online British adults 16-75, 15-17 November 2024
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Half of Britons continue to think economic sanctions on Russia are necessary,
even if it means energy and food prices remain higher

All'in all, which of the following two opinions is closest to how you feel?

Economic sanctions on Russia are necessary The sanctions on Russia aren't
to support Ukraine and encourage Russia to Neither worth the economic impact
end the war, evenif it means energy and food they are having in the UK on
prices will remain higher for a while energy and food prices

Nov '24 53%
ug'23 54%
Feb 23 58%
Oct 22 52%
Aug'22 54%

20%
22%

19%
23%

22%

Base: 1,097 Online British adults 16-75, 15-17 November 2024
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Half of Brits continue to think economic sanctions on Russia are necessary,
even if it means energy and food prices remain higher

All'in all, which of the following two opinions is closest to how you feel?

Economic sanctions on Russia are necessary The sanctions on Russia aren't
to support Ukraine and encourage Russia to Neither worth the economic impact
end the war, evenif it means energy and food they are having in the UK on
prices will remain higher for a while energy and food prices
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Base: 1,097 Online British adults 16-75, including (369) Labour voters, (133) Conservative voters, (111) Reform UK voters, (91) Liberal Democrat voters, 15-17 November 2024
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